
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 10th May, 1884.

REVENUE

AND OTJIBB RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, J884 : —
Bank of England ...
Bank of Ireland ...

REVENUE.
Customs... ... ... .. . .
Excise ... ... ... ... . .

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Post Office
Telegraph Service
Crown Lands ... ... ... ...
Interest on Advances for Local Works

and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE ...

£

—

—

—
Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1884.
to

10th May,
1884.

£

4,259,916
1,372,653
5,632,569

2,109,000
2,717,000
1,420.000

440,000
l,6lb,000

890,000
14(>,CO()
30,000

118,830
454,031

9,93f>,861

15,5(19,430

199,783

15,769,213

1st April, 1883,
to

12th May,
1883.

£
5,787,523
1,18-5,207
6,91 t,7M

2,370,000
2,635,000
1,520,000

420.0CO
1,792,000
1,040,000

333,000
30,000

116,856
649,531

10,708,387

17,681,117

294,822

17,975,939

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHEB PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.
Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services

I

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, under various A cts, issued fr
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is

£

—

—

DXPENDITDKE ...

5
am the Exchequer
ed
sued

„ , (Bank of England
Bonces: JBank of Ireland ...

Totals

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

° 1st April, 1884,
to

10th May,
1884.

£

4,688,319

47,827
265,535

3,993,876

8,995,557

246,000
756,000

6,000

10,003,557

4,511,233
1,254,423

15,769,213

1st April, 1883,
to

12th May,
1883.

£

5,723,212

12,216
271,789

5,432,680

11,439,897

0

43,000
875,000

12,357,897

4,349,970
1,268,072

17,975,939
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Treasury, May 13, 1884. U9


