		Total Receip Exchequ				Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet Payments from	
REVENUE AND OTHEE RECEIPTS.		lst April, 1884. to 10th May, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 12th May, 1883.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.		1st April, 1884, to 10th May, 1884.	lst April, 1883, to 12th May, 1883.
Balance on 1st April, 1884 : Bank of England Bank of Irelaud	£ —	£ 4,259,916 1,372,653	£ 5,787,523 1,185,207	EXPENDITURE. Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming	£ —	£ 4,688,319	£ 5,723,212
REVENUE. Customs Excise Stamps Land Tax and House Duty Property and Income Tax		5,632,569 2,109,000 2,717,000 1,420,000 440,000 1,618,000	2,109,000 2,370,000 part of the Permanent Charge 2,109,000 2,370,000 Other Charges on Consolidated Fund Supply Services 1,420,000 1,520,000 420,000 1,520,000 1,618,000 1,792,000 1,792,000	-	47,827 265,535 3,993,876	12,216 271,789 5,432,680	
Post Office Telegraph Service Crown Lands Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares Miscellaneous		890,000 140,000 30,000 118,830 454,031	1,040,000 135,000 30,000 116,856 649,531	E.	Expenditure	8,995,557	11,439,897
REVENUE		9,936,861	10,708,387				
Total including Balance 15		15,5(i9,430	17,681,117	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Treasury Bills, more paid off than issu Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is	om the Exchequer ed	246,000 756,000 6,000	43,000 875,000
				l]		10,003,357	12,357,897
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer 199,785		199,783	294,822	Balances : {Bank Bank	of England	4,511,233 1,254,428	4,349,970 1,268,072
Tota	ls	15,769,213	17,975,939	Tot	tals	15,769,213	17,975,989

.

. RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 10th May, 1884.

Treasury, May 13, 1884.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, MAY 13, 1884.

2131